
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ALLEN COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS - LIMA, OHIO

ROUND 9 OF 22 - JUNE 25, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

LIMA HALF-MILE
6B

3 #13J #16F #18A #18M #19L #20T #23J #23P #25A#10J
2 S. Vanderkuur K. Maynard C. Vanderkooi D. Hersh W. Maguire A. Bushman M. LaBelle A. Beldyga Z. Cassidy S. Texter

1 HON YAM KAW YAM HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 29.044 28.816 28.862 28.591 27.864 28.219 28.555 29.028 28.39527.326

2 29.584 29.407 29.188 28.962 27.911 28.120 28.678 29.224 28.36727.066

3 29.191 29.089 29.601 29.150 28.092 28.224 29.153 28.941 28.29827.119

4 29.360 29.398 29.628 28.981 27.807 28.099 29.384 29.093 28.46927.491

47.615 48.458 46.960 40.751 41.774 46.319 40.387 39.52335.744

998 29.044 28.816 28.862 28.591 27.807 28.099 28.555 28.941 28.298MIN 27.066

29.584 29.407 29.628 29.150 28.092 28.224 29.384 29.224 28.469MAX 27.491

29.295 29.178 29.320 28.921 27.919 28.166 28.943 29.072 28.382AVG 27.251

3 #28P #29J #30F #30S #33E #33J #34F #35C #35S#28C
2 T. Porter M. Bickerton C. Springsteen C. Matthews J. Isennock M. Avila M. Callen A. Butler W. Cato D. Winkler

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HON YAMKAW

1 29.298 27.706 27.881 27.910 27.678 32.160 28.428 27.614 29.07329.270

2 29.266 28.436 28.032 28.175 27.720 31.910 28.403 28.389 29.24129.484

3 29.128 27.861 28.121 28.294 28.174 31.954 28.749 28.335 28.92629.902

4 29.023 28.248 28.232 28.966 27.924 32.714 28.817 28.335 28.98129.928

31.331 36.642 40.683 33.676 36.378 37.757 36.29436.427

998 29.023 27.706 27.881 27.910 27.678 31.910 28.403 27.614 28.926MIN 29.270

31.331 28.436 28.232 28.966 28.174 36.378 28.817 28.389 29.241MAX 29.928

29.609 28.063 28.067 28.336 27.874 33.023 28.599 28.168 29.055AVG 29.646

3 #39B #41J #41P #42J #55A #55J #59P #62P #64U#36N
2 J. Hamilton S. Barrett B. Singleton D. Cassidy J. Ratz J. Shoemaker D. Wolf R. Ivey III R. Anders S. Narbonne

1 HON HON HON HON SUZ HON YAM HON HONHON

1 28.487 28.635 29.692 28.484 27.904 28.836 28.818 30.153 28.58627.893

2 28.886 28.696 29.988 28.869 27.842 28.967 29.083 29.972 28.37628.081

3 28.754 28.954 29.420 29.179 27.649 29.106 29.561 30.459 28.77628.208

4 29.150 29.026 29.712 28.679 28.130 29.274 29.371 31.028 28.86928.261

44.979 43.539 42.597 39.815 43.616 42.58444.939

998 28.487 28.635 29.420 28.484 27.649 28.836 28.818 29.972 28.376MIN 27.893

29.150 29.026 29.988 29.179 28.130 29.274 29.561 31.028 28.869MAX 28.261

28.819 28.828 29.703 28.803 27.881 29.046 29.208 30.403 28.652AVG 28.111

3 #69C #69J #71F #71L #73J #74F #76L #77A #80B#67A
2 R. Connelly H. Gillim W. Emmendorfer R. Descenna R. Treinen S. Duffy B. Benkert Jr. G. Callies E. Stump C. Crawford

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON KAW YAMKAW

1 28.339 28.108 27.314 27.289 28.446 28.764 27.747 27.900 28.17629.656

2 28.390 28.070 27.571 27.573 28.667 28.583 27.734 27.722 28.34929.571

3 28.440 28.448 27.533 27.498 28.853 28.765 27.962 27.738 27.99430.196

4 28.877 28.379 28.119 27.816 28.368 28.967 28.420 28.288 27.92930.344

37.578 43.254 50.032 34.484 43.86948.928

998 28.339 28.070 27.314 27.289 28.368 28.583 27.734 27.722 27.929MIN 29.571

28.877 28.448 28.119 27.816 28.853 28.967 28.420 28.288 28.349MAX 30.344

28.512 28.251 27.634 27.544 28.584 28.770 27.966 27.912 28.112AVG 29.942

3 #83J #88P #89F #91Y #94L #96B #97F#81C
2 Z. Palmer T. Sloan K. Eto J. Zeigler M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox C. McCammon

1 HON HON HON HON YAM YAM HONHON

1 27.910 28.590 28.461 27.412 28.950 28.528 27.89328.088

2 28.820 28.901 28.708 27.792 28.518 28.675 28.61727.223

3 28.817 28.537 28.555 28.075 28.941 28.683 28.61227.144

4 28.235 28.667 28.690 28.408 28.701 28.730 28.58627.361

44.215 37.156 39.092 43.44344.447

998 27.910 28.537 28.461 27.412 28.518 28.528 27.893MIN 27.144

28.820 28.901 28.708 28.408 28.950 28.730 28.617MAX 28.088

28.446 28.674 28.604 27.922 28.778 28.654 28.427AVG 27.454
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